Florida Bandmasters Association
District 20 Concert MPA North
March 5, 2025 Coral Shores High School

Wednesday, March 5, 2025

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

Westwood Christian Day Secondary School Middle School Band

Director(s): Eric Tindle Principal: Benjamin Powell

Washington Post March J.P. Sousa/R. Nowlin
Childhood Hymn, A Holsinger
Fantasy on a Fanfare Edmondson

Gulliver Preparatory Middle School Symphonic Band
Director(s): Edgar Rubio Principal: Elizabeth Scott

Honor Roll March Mark Williams
Heartland Hodges, Steve
Crest of Nobility Sheldon, Robert

American Heritage Schools, Broward Campus (MS) Symphonic Band
Director(s): Isabelle Antoine Principal: Sari Weltmann

Crown Point March Pearson
To The Pied Piper Himes
American Folk Trilogy McGinty

Ransom Everglades Middle School Raider Band
Director(s): Cathi Leibinger Principal: Pete DiPace

American Spirit March Higgins
Reflections Feldstein / Clark
Tales from the Sea Story

Key Largo School Key Largo Middle School

Director(s): Susan Bazin Principal: Darren Pais

Yorktown March
American Folk Trilogy McGinty
Portrait of a Clown Ticheli

Plantation Key School Concert Band

Director(s): Katharine Yarbrough Principal: Lisa Taylor

Cold Brook March John O'Reilly
Imperium Sweeney
Suo Gan Clark, Larry

Florida Christian School Concert Band

Director(s): Mitchell Curry Principal: Patricia Perez

Land of the Free Harris
Procession of Stars Cummings
In Honor of the Fallen Milner

Westwood Christian Day Secondary School High School Band

Director(s): Eric Tindle Principal: Benjamin Powell

The Thunderer J. P. Sousa; arr. J. Bocook
On a Hymnsong of Philip Bliss Holsinger
Sonatina for Band Erickson

Gulliver Preparatory High School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Robert Keating Principal: Jonathan Schoenwald

March of the Belgian Paratroopers
Air for Band Erickson
Southwest Saga Sheldon

Florida Christian School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Mitchell Curry Principal: Patricia Perez
The Chimes of Liberty Goldman/Schissel
He's Gone Away Allen
Peregrin - A Traveler's Tale Akey

Pierre Leemans/James Swearingen

w

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

JIs-C

cC

JIS-C




