## Florida Bandmasters Association District 20 Concert MPA North

March 5, 2025 Coral Shores High School

Wednesday,	March 5, 2025			
2:30 pm	pm Westwood Christian Day Secondary School Middle School Band Director(s): Eric Tindle Principal: Benjamin Powell			MC
	Washington Post March	J.P. Sousa/R. Nowlin		
	Childhood Hymn, A	Holsinger	2	
	Fantasy on a Fanfare	Edmondson	2	
3:00 pm	Gulliver Preparatory Middle School Symphonic E Director(s): Edgar Rubio Principal: Elizabeth Scott	Band		MC
	Honor Roll March	Mark Williams		
	Heartland	Hodges, Steve	2	
	Crest of Nobility	Sheldon, Robert	2	
3:30 pm	American Heritage Schools, Broward Campus (No Director(s): Isabelle Antoine Principal: Sari Weltmann	IS) Symphonic Band		MC
	Crown Point March	Pearson		
	To The Pied Piper	Himes	2	
	American Folk Trilogy	McGinty	1	
4:00 pm	Ransom Everglades Middle School Raider Band Director(s): Cathi Leibinger Principal: Pete DiPace			MC
	American Spirit March	Higgins		
	Reflections	Feldstein / Clark	1	
	Tales from the Sea	Story	2	
4:30 pm	Key Largo School Key Largo Middle School Director(s): Susan Bazin Principal: Darren Pais			МС
	Yorktown March			
	American Folk Trilogy	McGinty	1	
	Portrait of a Clown	Ticheli	2	
5:00 pm	Plantation Key School Concert Band Director(s): Katharine Yarbrough Principal: Lisa Taylor			MC
	Cold Brook March	John O'Reilly		
	Imperium	Sweeney	1	
	Suo Gan	Clark, Larry	2	
6:30 pm	Florida Christian School Concert Band Director(s): Mitchell Curry Principal: Patricia Perez			MC
	Land of the Free	Harris		
	Procession of Stars	Cummings	2	
	In Honor of the Fallen	Milner	2	
7:00 pm	Westwood Christian Day Secondary School High Director(s): Eric Tindle Principal: Benjamin Powell	School Band		J/S-C
	The Thunderer	J. P. Sousa; arr. J. Bocook		
	On a Hymnsong of Philip Bliss	Holsinger	3	
	Sonatina for Band	Erickson	3	
7:30 pm	Gulliver Preparatory High School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Robert Keating Principal: Jonathan Schoenwald	e		CC
	March of the Belgian Paratroopers	Pierre Leemans/James Swearingen		
	Air for Band	Erickson	3	
	Southwest Saga	Sheldon	4	
8:00 pm	Florida Christian School Symphonic Band Director(s): Mitchell Curry Principal: Patricia Perez			J/S-C
	The Chimes of Liberty	Goldman/Schissel		
	He's Gone Away	Allen	3	
	Peregrin - A Traveler's Tale	Akey	3	